
Annexure – 8 

Name of the corporate debtor: India Brewery & Distillery Private Limited 

 Date of commencement of CIRP: 25th February 2021;  

List of creditors as on: 12th January 2023 

 

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues) 
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1 Unistil 
Alcoblends 
Private 
Limited 

24-03-

2021 
2,99,40,610 

91,98,067 

Operation

al 

Creditor 

NIL NO NO 5.15% NIL NIL 2,07,42,543 NIL - 

2 United 
Spirits 
Limited 

20-04-

2021 
16,04,52,864 

16,04,52,864 

Operation

al 

Creditor 

NIL NO NO 89.90% NIL NIL NIL NIL - 

 


