## Annexure – 8

## Name of the corporate debtor: India Brewery & Distillery Private Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 25<sup>th</sup> February 2021; List of creditors as on: 12<sup>th</sup> January 2023

## List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Sl. No.			ils of claim eceived	Details of claim admitted						Amount of contin-	Amount of any	Amount of		Remarks, if any
		Date of rece ipt	Amou nt claimed	Amou nt of claim provision ally ad mitted	Nat ur e of cl aim	Amou nt covere dby securi ty inter est	Amou nt covere d by guara -ntee	Whether related party?	% of voting share in CoC	gent claim	mutual dues, that may be set-off	claim not ad- mitted	claim under verific a-tion	
	Unistil Alcoblends Private Limited	24-03- 2021	2,99,40,610	91,98,067	Operation al Creditor	NIL	NO	NO	5.15%	NIL	NIL	2,07,42,543	NIL	-
	United Spirits Limited	20-04- 2021	16,04,52,864	16,04,52,864	Operation al Creditor		NO	NO	89.90%	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	-